
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION:

AVERAGE HH INC:

# OF EMPLOYEES:

1 MILE          3 MILE        5 MILE         

118,904

$108,884

74,289

22,133

$95,935

29,029

320,068

$114,919

145,713

CONTACT   

DEMOGRAPHICS

RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE

319 YORK ROAD

Michael Stoltz O  410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com

Fully Leased 

2 story building with excellent visibility  

Walking distance to regional mall, Towson Town Ctr

Over 35,000 cars passing the site daily 

TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

TOWSON

JOIN 
NEIGHBORS:

PROUD PARTNER

SECOND GENERATION 
RESTAURANT ADJACENT TO



CONTACT    

PHOTOS
319 YORK ROAD
TOWSON, MD 21204

Michael Stoltz O  410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com



Towson Row
Under Construction

150K SF Office
75K SF Retail
220 Apartments
220 Hotel Rooms
720 Student Beds
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The Shops at Kenilworth

Towson Town Center
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Ravenwood S/C

Loch Raven Plaza
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Towson Place

Goucher Commons
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Radcliffe Center

Towson Commons 

Dulaney Plaza
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Circle East
Under Construction

Towson Circle

D
TTTT Towson Circle

Under Construction
0K 0K SF OfSF Officefice150150

owson Row

The Shops a

Towson Station
Under Construction

319 
YORK

TTOWSON TOWN BLVD  23,162 ADT
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319 YORK ROAD
TOWSON, MD 21204

Michael Stoltz O  410.308.6384 E  mstoltz@mfi realty.com


